
בס''ד

C H A S D E I  L E V  O R D E R  F O R M

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE EMAIL: ORDERS@CHASDEILEV.ORG OR CALL: (718) 831-2500

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
• Order may not exceed $1,000.

•  You may order up to a maximum of 4 cases per item.
• Form must be submitted to your Yeshiva office no later than Friday, May 19, 2023.

• Changes can be made to orders until Thursday, June 1, 2023.
Changes can only be made through your Yeshiva office by logging into your account.

לכבוד ידידנו הגדול הרב שליט''א ומשפחתו שיחי׳,
Every morning, all of us are mispallel that our children, grandchildren, and all Yiddishe children learn 
Torah and become ehlichlich Yidden. You are among the select few who have chosen to make that 
tefillah come true. You are the link from Har Sinai to the next generation, and all generations to follow. 
What you teach, how you teach it, and what you transmit through being there for your talmidim helps 
ensure that לא תשתכח תורה מישראל. 

You and your mishpachah have willingly chosen to undertake this role.  It is therefore our pleasure, as 
a small measure of hakaras hatov to offer you this extensive list of food and household necessities at 
drastically reduced prices.

Your Chasdei Lev family 

Succos 2023
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(A) L'Kovod Yom Tov - Meat Box A

(B) L'Kovod Yom Tov - Meat Box B

(C) L'Kovod Yom Tov - Meat Box C 

(D) Pickled Deckel - Corned Beef 

(F) Flanken Sliced

(H) BET YOSEF Meat Box

(J) Chicken Legs - Medium

(K) Chicken Cutlets

(L) Royal Ge�lte Fish 

(M) Farmed Atlantic Salmon - Fishing Line 

9x13 Aluminum Pans

9x13 Lids

Aluminum Cookie Sheets

9" Round Aluminum Pans

8"x8" Square Aluminum Pans 

9" Large White Plastic Plates

6" Small White Plastic Plates

12 Oz White Plastic Bowls

7 Oz Plastic Cups

12 Oz Paper Hot Cups with Lids

Square Plates

Hostess Serving Pkg

10 Oz Tumblers (Hard, Clear Cups)

Gold Tone Cutlery (Heavy Duty)

Dinner Napkins

Scotties Premium Tissues

Ziploc Type Bags - Quart Size

Ziploc Type Bags - 1 Gallon

Ziploc Type Bags - 2 Gallon Freezer

Name Yeshiva

$62.00

$85.00

$90.00

$50.00

$72.00

$62.00

$80.00

$90.00

$50.00

$43.00

$23.50

$13.00

$22.50

$11.00

$14.00

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$9.50

$18.00

$21.50

$17.50

$16.00

$17.50

$12.00

$17.50

$17.00

$16.50

$34.00

MEAT – SOLOMONS NEW SQUARE/OU  (FROZEN-by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

CHICKEN – MESORAH FARMS OU/CRC Hisachdus  (FROZEN-by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

FISH   (FROZEN-by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#
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SUBTOTAL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

PRICE QTY TOTAL $# PAPER & PLASTIC GOODS

PRICE QTY TOTAL $# PLASTIC BAGS

Sliced Pastrami, Corned Beef,
Bologna & Salami

Nice White Hard Plastic
Plates w/ Gold Rim

White Serving
Tableware

Compare to
Plastico

Compare to
Plastico
Compare to
Plastico

Compare to
Dixie

Compare to
Bella

New
Style

New
Style

FOR GENERAL QUESTIONS CALL: 718-831-2500
OR E-MAIL: ORDERS@CHASDEILEV.ORG

Ribeye Roast & Minute Roast (appx 5lbs each)

Flanken Roast-5 bones (appx 7.5lbs), Deckel (appx 5lbs)

French Roast, Minute Roast, Chuck Eye (appx 5lbs each)

2 Roasts - appx 5lbs each

4 - Bags, 4 Pieces per Bag (appx total 9-10lbs)

Ribeye Roast & Minute Roast (appx 5lbs each) BET YOSEF

40lbs appx, 4 Pieces per Bag-Vacuum Packed!

20lbs appx, 3lbs per Bag

 Packs of 6 oz each 

12 - 20oz Rolls per Case (OU, CRC Hisachdus)

6 Packages - 3-4 Slices (appx 1lb) 6lb per Case (CRC Hisachdus, KCL)

100 Pans (no tevilah required)

100 Lids (no tevilah required)

50 Cookie Sheets (no tevilah required)

100 Pans (no tevilah required)

100 Pans with PLASTIC LIDS (no tevilah required)

4 Packages of 100 (CRC Hisachdus)

8 Packages of 100 (CRC Hisachdus)

8 Packages of 100 (CRC Hisachdus)

12 Packages of 100

6 Packages of 26 Sets- Insulated 

40 each - 7.25", 10" & 12oz Bowls (CRC Hisachdus)

20 Sq. Salad Bowls, 20 Serving Spoons, 10 Rectangle Trays (CRC Hisachdus)

300 per Case, Round (CRC Hisachdus)

160 Forks, 80 Teaspoons, 80 Soup Spoons, 80 Knives (CRC Hisachdus)

10 Packages of 100 (15”x17”) 

20 Boxes of 126 Tissues

10 Packs of 100 Bags (1,000 Bags)

10 Packs of 50 Bags (500 Bags)

10 Pks of 50 (500 Bags) Heavy Duty (9x13 size)



Plastic Container with Lid - 16oz

Plastic Container with Lid - 32oz

Tablecloths - Size 60x90

Tablecloths - Size 60x108

Tablecloths - Size 60x120

Large Drawstring Garbage Bags

Tide Detergent Original HE 

Concord Dark Grape Juice - Kedem 

Solid Tuna in Water - Gefen

Chunk Light Tuna in Water - Dagim

Tomato Sauce - Glick’s 

Hearts of Palm - Whole - Simply Lev

Whole Baby Corn - Simply Lev

Elbows Pasta - Tuscanini

Chicken Soup Cups - Gefen

Whole Wheat Knockers - Everything - Shibolim 

 

High Gluten Flour - Glicks  

Olive Oil - Extra Light - Tuscanini

Canola Oil - Simply Lev

Sprinkle Cookies - Reisman’s 

Brownie Bars - Reisman’s

Pringles Snack Stacks 

Micro Pretzels - Blooms

Crispy Goodies - Lieber’s

Gushers Flavor Mixers

Assorted Nuts - Klein’s Naturals 

Thin Rice Cakes - Lieber’s

Snacker  Crackers - Lieber’s

 

Name Yeshiva

$11.50

$9.50

$28.00

$31.00

$34.00

$13.50

$69.00

$32.50

$67.50

$42.00

$9.00

$19.50

$12.00

$9.50

$7.50

$15.00

$15.00

$17.00

$56.00

$32.00

$31.00

$8.00

$12.00

$8.00

$9.00

$12.50

$10.50

$16.00

$12.00

$30.00

120 Sets per Case, Round

60 Sets per Case, Round

5 Boxes of 20 - Extra Heavy (R’ Schreiber, Lakewood)

5 Boxes of 20 - Extra Heavy (R’ Schreiber, Lakewood)

5 Boxes of 20 - Extra Heavy (R’ Schreiber, Lakewood)

90 - 30 gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)

4 - 165oz Bottles   LIMIT 2 CASES 

8 - 64oz Plastic Bottles – Mevushal (OU, Tzelem Rav)

48 - 6oz Cans (OU, Volove)

48 - 6oz Cans (OU, CRC Hisachdus)

12 - 15oz Cans (OU, CRC Hisachdus)

12 - 14oz Cans (R’ Eckstein) 

12 - 15oz Cans (R’ Eckstein) 

12 - 16oz Bags, Yoshon (OU, R‘ Chazan) 

12 - 2.3oz Cups, Yoshon (No MSG) (OU, Volove) 

12 - 6oz Boxes,  Yoshon (OU, Badatz Eida Hachareidis)

8 - 5lb Bags, Yoshon (OU, CRC Hisachdus) 

3 - 3 Liter Bottles (R’ Weissmandl, R’ Chazan, OU)

6 - 96oz Bottles (R’ Eckstein) 

Value Pack - 24 Individual Cookies (OU, Deb, CRC Hisachdus)

Value Pack - 36 Individual Bars (OU, Deb, CRC Hisachdus)

12 - 1.4oz Cans (OU)

60 - 1oz Bags (Volove)

48 - 1oz Bags, Original (R’ Weissmandl)

8 - 4.25oz Bags (OU)

12 - 3.1oz Stacks, Salted (R’ Weissmandl)

12 - 13.7oz Boxes, 4 Stacks per box, Salted (R’ Weissmandl)

CONTAINERS/TABLECLOTHS/GARBAGE BAGS PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

GROCERIES (by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

SNACKS ITEM (by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

BAKING PRODUCTS PRICE QTY TOTAL $#
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Our goal is to provide unparalleled service and quality.
Comments and suggestions are encouraged via email.

F O R  G E N E R A L  Q U E S T I O N S  
C A L L :  7 1 8 - 8 3 1 - 2 5 0 0  O R  E - M A I L :  O R D E R S @ C H A S D E I L E V. O R G

GRAND TOTAL
(Required) 

SUBTOTAL (from previous page)

7oz Almonds, 7oz. Cashews, 5.5oz Pistachios
2 of each, Roasted & Salted (CRC Hisachdus, Deb, OK)
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1 payment        2 payments        3 payments       4 paymentsPlease select your installment plan:

We will be offering a payment plan option this year that allows you to choose to pay in up to
4 installments. Your �rst payment will be charged upon placement of your order. If you choose additional

installments, they'll be charged in approximately 4 week increments following your initial order/payment. 

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Any billing related questions, including credit card charges, please email: of�ce@chasdeilev.org

Security CodeExp. Date (must be after 9/23)

Credit Card Account #

Signature

Billing Address, if different than above

Name (First & Last)

Address

City

Home Phone

Yeshiva

Zip CodeState

Rebbe Cell Phone Receives Text/SMS Messages Mrs. Cell Phone

PICKUP LOCATIONS
Please check the box of your pickup location

PERSONAL INFORMATION
 Incomplete forms cannot be processed.

CALIFORNIA
    Los Angeles

COLORADO
    Denver

CONNECTICUT
    Waterbury

FLORIDA
    Boca Raton
    Miami
    Orlando

GEORGIA
    Atlanta

INDIANA
    South Bend  

IOWA
    Postville

MARYLAND
    Baltimore

MASSACHUSETTS
    Boston

MINNESOTA
    Minneapolis

NEVADA
    Las Vegas

NEW JERSEY
    Lakewood

NEW YORK
    Brooklyn
    Far Rockaway/
       5-Towns
    Monsey

OHIO
    Cleveland

PENNSYLVANIA
    Philadelphia
    Pittsburgh
    Scranton

RHODE ISLAND
    Providence

TEXAS
    Houston

CANADA
    Montreal
    Toronto

To insure proper pickup information, please make sure your email address is accurate and correct so we can
communicate with you. We will use this email address to send your pickup location, date and order information

which should be printed and brought to your pickup location. This will allow us to serve you with speed and ef�ciency. 

Receives Text/SMS Messages

Email Address


